
DESSERTS

655₺

685₺

655₺

680₺

545₺ 

915₺

ASHTALIYEH 
Milk pudding, sugar candy, caramelized hazelnuts, and 
pistachio powder (G, D, N)

TURKISH KUNEFE   
Served with Maras ice cream and pistachios (G, D, N)

IRMIKLI HELVA   
Served with fresh berries and Maras ice cream (G, D, N)

DUBAI CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM 
Served with pistachios (D, N)

HOMEMADE ICE CREAM   
Chocolate, strawberry and vanilla (D)

FRUIT PLATTER 
Seasonal fruits




