



## DESSERTS

<b>ASHTALIYEH</b>	<b>655₺</b>
Milk pudding, sugar candy, caramelized hazelnuts, and pistachio powder (G, D, N)	
<b>TURKISH KUNEFE</b>	<b>685₺</b>
Served with Maras ice cream and pistachios (G, D, N)	
<b>IRMIKLI HELVA</b>	<b>655₺</b>
Served with fresh berries and Maras ice cream (G, D, N)	
<b>DUBAI CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM</b>	<b>680₺</b>
Served with pistachios (D, N)	
<b>HOMEMADE ICE CREAM</b>	<b>545₺</b>
Chocolate, strawberry and vanilla (D)	
<b>FRUIT PLATTER</b>	<b>915₺</b>
Seasonal fruits	

